3
Tour of Kavkaz

02 - 06 October 2014

Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

Class 2.2
Republic Adygeya

06.10.2014

Kamenomostskiy - Pobeda
Individual time trial - 10,0 km

Start:

11:00

Stage no.5 classification

Average speed of the winner: 32.679 km/h

UCI1 Code

1 8
2 3
3 32
4 27
5 7
6 33
7 12
8 24
9 9
10 25
11 79
12 29
13 31
14 1
15 16
16 80
17 2
18 21
19 19
20 17
21 45
22 6
23 84
24 41
25 5
26 67
27 88
28 68
29 10
30 37
31 83
32 38
33 59
34 40
35 50
36 87
37 60
38 48
39 20
40 15
41 43
42 26
43 62
44 82

*

ok % X X X % %

RUS19880627
RUS19820703
RUS19861118
RUS19900304
RUS19890711
RUS19861118
RUS19900123
UKR19830616
RUS19930202
RUS19931012
RUS19900327
RUS19941031
RUS19881214
RUS19821112
RUS19920321
RUS19870309
RUS19900307
UKR19930623
UKR19900414
RUS19940509
RUS19890905
RUS19870124
RUS19930710
BLR19880106
RUS19900814
RUS19850118
RUS19950717
RUS19940820
RUS19910524
BLR19940703
RUS19930820
BLR19930628
BLR19930515
BLR19941202
BLR19921114
RUS19950331
BLR19921206
RUS19811026
UKR19850417
RUS19890306
RUS19940608
RUS19950120
AUT19861102
RUS19950124

Surname, name
IGNATEV Dmitrii
FIRSANOV Sergey
SAMOKHVALOV Anton
BELYKH Sergey
POKIDOV Maxim
SAMOKHVALOV Dmitry
FROLOV Igor

POPKOV Vitaliy
ZVERKQOV Evgeny
ZHUYKQOV Denis
SINITSYN Kirill
MAMYKIN Matvey
BAKHIN Evgeny
SEROV Alexander
GRIGORIEV Alexander
GORODNICHEV 1lya
ERSHOV Artur

DZHUS Volodymyr
VASILYEV Maksym
KURBATOV Alexey
BEREZKIN Denis
KRITSKIY Timofey
POPP Ivan

PAPOK Siarhei
MAIKIN Roman
ZHDANOV Alexander
CHEREPANOV Stepan
Z0TOV Evgeny
KATYRIN Roman
RAMANAU Raman
KROPACHEV Egor
AHIYEVICH Aleh
PIASETSKI Aliaksandr
TSISHKOU Raman
ZHAROVEN Mikita
ODEGOV lvan
PIASHKUN Andrei
GOGOLEV Maxim
PAKHTUSOV Anatoliy
KOVALEV Evgeny
MAMONTQOV Alexander
CHIRKOV Ilya
WINTER Lukas
IVANOV Nikolai

TIK
RVL
RUS
T21
TIK
RUS
TIK
1SD
TIK
T21
DIN
T21
RUS
RVL
HCL
DIN
RVL
1SD
1SD
HCL
CSK
RVL
DIN
BLR
RVL
SHV
MGF
SHV
TIK
BLR
DIN
BLR
BLB
BLR
RCB
MGF
BLB
CSK
1SD
HCL
CSK
T21
ARB
DIN

18:21.63
18:34.65
18:47.91
18:53.50
18:56.27
18:57.61
19:00.35
19:06.85
19:09.68
19:10.77
19:11.33
19:11.49
19:14.53
19:15.20
19:15.54
19:40.70
19:41.53
19:51.12
19:51.23
19:51.62
19:58.01
19:59.58
19:59.62
20:02.05
20:02.26
20:08.84
20:09.03
20:14.09
20:19.72
20:20.16
20:20.28
20:20.52
20:21.74
20:23.41
20:26.49
20:27.72
20:36.33
20:40.18
20:42.17
20:42.26
20:42.45
20:46.84
20:47.11
20:49.11

32,679
0:13. 32,297
0:26. 31,917
0:32. 31,760
0:35. 31,683
0:36. 31,645
0:39. 31,569
0:45. 31,390
0:48. 31,313
0:49. 31,283
0:50. 31,268
0:50. 31,264
0:53. 31,182
0:54. 31,163
0:54. 31,154
1:19. 30,490
1:20. 30,469
1:30. 30,224
1:30. 30,221
1:30. 30,211
1:37. 30,050
1:38. 30,011
1:38. 30,010
1:41. 29,949
1:41. 29,944
1:47. 29,781
1:48. 29,776
1:53. 29,652
1:58. 29,515
1:59. 29,504
1:59. 29,501
1:59. 29,496
2:00. 29,466
2:02. 29,426
2:05. 29,352
2:06. 29,323
2:15. 29,118
2:19. 29,028
2:21. 28,982
2:21. 28,979
2:21. 28,975
2:25. 28,873
2:26. 28,867
2:28. 28,821
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3
Tour of Kavkaz

02 - 06 October 2014

Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race
Class 2.2

Republic Adygeya

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

81
52
35
55
76
89
85
30
73
11
57
22
58
77
14
34
65
63
56
49
47
70
75
46
4
39
71
44
64
74
61

ook ok % % X X X % % *

*

RUS19940104
BLR19950816
RUS19890613
BLR19940426
RUS19920623
RUS19950124
RUS19950809
RUS19930325
RUS19940308
RUS19930504
BLR19951009
UKR19940202
BLR19940512
RUS19910405
RUS19920306
RUS19860726
AUT19841127
AUT19870320
BLR19950121
BLR19940721
RUS19950626
RUS19940420
RUS19940705
RUS19870201
RUS19891122
BLR19950630
RUS19910827
RUS19900323
AUT19700601
RUS19940215
AUT19871121

Number of starters: 75
Number of disqualified: O
Riders finishing out time limits: O
Riders abandoning the race: 0O

IVANOV Evgenii
TSISHCHANKA Hardzei
MOKROV Dmitry
DUBOUSKI Uladzislau
AGASYAN Vladislav
KOBERNYAK Evgenii
SOLOVEV Pavel
KUGAEVSKI1 Nikita
ANTONOV Igor

STASH Mamyr
STROKAU Vasili
KLEPIKOV Illya
SHNYRKO Aliaksei
SUKHOMESOV Maksim
SAVITSKIY Ivan
KOVALEV lvan
DURAGER Alexander
ETZLSTORFER Stefan
HARAKHAVIK Uladzimir
SHEMETAU Mikhail
KHRAPQOV Dmitry
KRAINOV Leonid
SUCHKQV Vasily
BOZENKO Kirill
BOEV Igor
AKHRAMENKA Yauheni
ZYUKIN Kirill
TRUBETSKOY Sergey
TENOR Wolfgang
MIKHAILETC Semen
HODLMOSER Rupert

DIN
RCB
RUS
BLB
KRR
MGF
MGF
T21
KRR
TIK
BLB
1SD
BLB
KRR
HCL
RUS
ARB
ARB
BLB
RCB
CSK
SHV
KRR
CSK
RVL
BLR
SHV
CSK
ARB
KRR
ARB

20:49.89 2:28. 28,803
20:51.68 2:30. 28,761
20:56.65 2:35. 28,648
20:59.13 2:38. 28,591
20:59.99 2:38. 28,572
21:03.58 2:42. 28,490
21:08.42 2:47. 28,382
21:08.97 2:47. 28,369
21:11.04 2:50. 28,323
21:11.27 2:50. 28,318
21:25.19 3:04. 28,011
21:27.34 3:06. 27,965
21:44.50 3:23. 27,597
21:48.92 3:27. 27,504
21:49.46 3:28. 27,492
21:50.21 3:29. 27,477
21:53.01 3:32. 27,418
21:53.24 3:32. 27,413
21:53.64 3:32. 27,405
21:58.98 3:37. 27,294
22:07.07 3:46. 27,127
22:20.91 3:59. 26,847
22:25.54 4:04. 26,755
22:32.57 4:11. 26,616
22:35.49 4:14. 26,559
22:42.61 4:21. 26,420
22:56.51 4:35. 26,153
23:20.10 4:59. 25,712
23:21.62 5:00. 25,685
23:22.61 5:01. 25,666
23:41.51 5:20. 25,325
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® Russian Cycling Federation

N\ International Stage Race
Tour of Kavkaz Class 2.2
02 - 06 October 2014 Republic Adygeya

Team classification

1 ltera-Katusha 56:17.

2 Russian National Team 56:58. 0:41.
3 Team 21 57:14. 0:57.
4 RusVelo 57:30. 1:13.
5 ISD Continental Team 58:48. 2:31.
6 Dinamo-Moscow 58:50. 2:33.
7 Russian Helicopters 59:48. 3:31.
8 Belarus National Team :00:42. 4:25.
9 CSK VVS :01:20. 5:03.
10 MGFSO :01:39. 5:22.
1 Cycling Team Bulbash :01:56. 5:39.

12 SHVSM Samara

13 RCOP-Belarus

14 Krasnodar Region

15 Team Arbo Denzel Cliff Wilding

:02:42. 6:25.
:03:15. 6:58.
:03:58. 7:41.
:04:33. 8:16.

RPRRPRRRRRE

Points classification

. UCI Code Surname, name Team Pts.
1 8 RUS19880627 IGNATEV Dmitrii TIK 10
2 3 RUS19820703 FIRSANOV Sergey RVL 9
3 32 RUS19861118 SAMOKHVALOV Anton RUS 8
4 27 RUS19900304 BELYKH Sergey T21 7
5 7 RUS19890711 POKIDOV Maxim TIK 6
6 33 RUS19861118 SAMOKHVALOV Dmitry RUS 5
7 12 RUS19900123 FROLOV Igor TIK 4
8 24 UKR19830616 POPKOV Vitaliy 1SD 3
9 9 * RUS19930202 ZVERKOV Evgeny TIK 2
10 25 * RUS19931012 ZHUYKOV Denis T21 1
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3
Tour of Kavkaz

02 - 06 October 2014

Russian Cycling Federation

International Stage Race

Class 2.2
Republic Adygeya

Number of km: 572.5
Average speed of the winner: 41.489 km/h

UCI Code

General classification

O©Coo~NOOUTAWNPR

27
79
32
33
80
10

67
50

20
19
12
29
31
84

45
89
68
41
48
35
55
25
59
87
88
82

26
11
85
52

14
43
63
57
60
76
37
16
83
30

56

ok % % % X

ook ok % % X X

ook ok % % X X X%

RUS19820703
RUS19900304
RUS19900327
RUS19861118
RUS19861118
RUS19870309
RUS19910524
RUS19870124
RUS19850118
BLR19921114
RUS19890711
UKR19850417
UKR19900414
RUS19900123
RUS19941031
RUS19881214
RUS19930710
RUS19900814
RUS19880627
RUS19890905
RUS19950124
RUS19940820
BLR19880106
RUS19811026
RUS19890613
BLR19940426
RUS19931012
BLR19930515
RUS19950331
RUS19950717
RUS19950124
RUS19891122
RUS19950120
RUS19930504
RUS19950809
BLR19950816
RUS19930202
RUS19920306
RUS19940608
AUT19870320
BLR19951009
BLR19921206
RUS19920623
BLR19940703
RUS19920321
RUS19930820
RUS19930325
BLR19950121

Surname, name
FIRSANOV Sergey
BELYKH Sergey
SINITSYN Kirill
SAMOKHVALOV Anton
SAMOKHVALOV Dmitry
GORODNICHEV llya
KATYRIN Roman
KRITSKIY Timofey
ZHDANOV Alexander
ZHAROVEN Mikita
POKIDOV Maxim
PAKHTUSOV Anatoliy
VASILYEV Maksym
FROLOV Igor
MAMYKIN Matvey
BAKHIN Evgeny

POPP Ivan

MAIKIN Roman
IGNATEV Dmitrii
BEREZKIN Denis
KOBERNYAK Evgenii
Z0TOV Evgeny

PAPOK Siarhei
GOGOLEV Maxim
MOKROV Dmitry
DUBOUSKI Uladzislau
ZHUYKQOV Denis
PIASETSKI Aliaksandr
ODEGOV lvan
CHEREPANOV Stepan
IVANOV Nikolai

BOEV Igor

CHIRKOV Ilya

STASH Mamyr
SOLOVEV Pavel
TSISHCHANKA Hardzei
ZVERKQOV Evgeny
SAVITSKIY Ivan
MAMONTQOV Alexander
ETZLSTORFER Stefan
STROKAU Vasili
PIASHKUN Andrei
AGASYAN Vladislav
RAMANAU Raman
GRIGORIEV Alexander
KROPACHEV Egor
KUGAEVSKI1 Nikita
HARAKHAVIK Uladzimir

RVL
T21
DIN
RUS
RUS
DIN
TIK
RVL
SHV
RCB
TIK
1SD
1SD
TIK
T21
RUS
DIN
RVL
TIK
CSK
MGF
SHV
BLR
CSK
RUS
BLB
T21
BLB
MGF
MGF
DIN
RVL
T21
TIK
MGF
RCB
TIK
HCL
CSK
ARB
BLB
BLB
KRR
BLR
HCL
DIN
T21
BLB

13:47:46.

13:49:41. 1:55.
13:49:59. 2:13.
13:50:09. 2:23.
13:50:26. 2:40.
13:51:58. 4:12.
13:53:02. 5:16.
13:53:09. 5:23.
13:53:55. 6:09.
13:55:28. 7:42.
13:56:46. 9:00.
13:57:05. 9:19.
14:01:10. 13:24.
14:01:14. 13:28.
14:01:44. 13:58.
14:02:00. 14:14.
14:04:13. 16:27.
14:04:21. 16:35.
14:04:26. 16:40.
14:04:42. 16:56.
14:05:44. 17:58.
14:06:34. 18:48.
14:06:41. 18:55.
14:07:02. 19:16.
14:07:10. 19:24.
14:08:05. 20:19.
14:08:14. 20:28.
14:08:15. 20:29.
14:08:21. 20:35.
14:08:30. 20:44.
14:08:43. 20:57.
14:08:53. 21:07.
14:09:07. 21:21.
14:09:32. 21:46.
14:09:41. 21:55.
14:09:48. 22:02.
14:09:58. 22:12.
14:10:31. 22:45.
14:10:35. 22:49.
14:11:03. 23:17.
14:11:11. 23:25.
14:11:22. 23:36.
14:11:37. 23:51.
14:12:48. 25:02.
14:13:01. 25:15.
14:13:03. 25:17.
14:13:07. 25:21.
14:13:35. 25:49.
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® Russian Cycling Federation

N\ International Stage Race

Tour of Kavkaz Class 2.2

02 - 06 October 2014 Republic Adygeya
49 1 RUS19821112 SEROV Alexander RVL 14:13:36. 25:50.
50 2 RUS19900307 ERSHOV Artur RVL 14:13:44. 25:58.
51 62 AUT19861102 WINTER Lukas ARB 14:14:00. 26:14.
52 38 * BLR19930628 AHIYEVICH Aleh BLR 14:14:09. 26:23.
53 65 AUT19841127 DURAGER Alexander ARB 14:14:30. 26:44.
54 81 * RUS19940104 IVANOV Evgenii DIN 14:14:52. 27:06.
55 21  * UKR19930623 DZHUS Volodymyr 1SD 14:15:05. 27:19.
56 58 * BLR19940512 SHNYRKO Aliaksei BLB 14:15:47. 28:01.
57 73 * RUS19940308 ANTONOV lgor KRR 14:16:41. 28:55.
58 47 RUS19950626 KHRAPQOV Dmitry CSK 14:17:32. 29:46.
59 70 * RUS19940420 KRAINOV Leonid SHV 14:17:33. 29:47.
60 77 RUS19910405 SUKHOMESOV Maksim KRR 14:17:34. 29:48.
61 34 RUS19860726 KOVALEV lvan RUS 14:17:41. 29:55.
62 17 * RUS19940509 KURBATOV Alexey HCL 14:18:17. 30:31.
63 75 * RUS19940705 SUCHKQV Vasily KRR 14:-:18:19. 30:33.
64 15 RUS19890306 KOVALEV Evgeny HCL 14:19:02. 31:16.
65 46 RUS19870201 BOZENKO Kirill CSK 14:20:58. 33:12.
66 71 RUS19910827 ZYUKIN Kirill SHV 14:21:22. 33:36.
67 39 * BLR19950630 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR 14:21:40. 33:54.
68 24 UKR19830616 POPKOV Vitaliy 1SD 14:21:59. 34:13.
69 40 * BLR19941202 TSISHKOU Raman BLR 14:22:30. 34:44.
70 22 * UKR19940202 KLEPIKOV Illya 1SD 14:24:53. 37:07.
71 61 AUT19871121 HODLMOSER Rupert ARB 14:26:16. 38:30.
72 64 AUT19700601 TENOR Wolfgang ARB 14:26:30. 38:44.
73 44 RUS19900323 TRUBETSKOY Sergey CSK 14:26:46. 39:00.
74 74  * RUS19940215 MIKHAILETC Semen KRR 14:27:21. 39:35.
75 49 * BLR19940721 SHEMETAU Mikhail RCB 14:30:15. 42:29.

General team classification

1 RusVelo 41:38:03.

2 Russian National Team 41:42:35. 4:32.
3 Dinamo-Moscow 41:46:11. 8:08.
4 Itera-Katusha 41:49:10. 11:07.
5 Team 21 41:59:00. 20:57.
6 ISD Continental Team 42:10:11. 32:08.
7 SHVSM Samara 42:13:36. 35:33.
8 MGFSO 42:17:05. 39:02.
9 CSK VVS 42:17:09. 39:06.
10 Cycling Team Bulbash 42:23:18. 45:15.
11 Belarus National Team 42:33:31. 55:28.
12 RCOP-Belarus 42:35:21. 57:18.
13 Team Arbo Denzel Cliff Wilding 42:39:33. 1:01:30.
14 Russian Helicopters 42:40:22. 1:02:19.
15 Krasnodar Region 42:45:09. 1:07:06.
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® Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race
Class 2.2

Republic Adygeya

3
Tour of Kavkaz

02 - 06 October 2014

General points classification

Pos No. UCI Code Surname, name Team Pts.
1 11 * RUS19930504 STASH Mamyr TIK 50
2 4 RUS19891122 BOEV Igor RVL 44
3 3 RUS19820703 FIRSANOV Sergey RVL 41
4 67 RUS19850118 ZHDANOV Alexander SHV 39
5 50 * BLR19921114 ZHAROVEN Mikita RCB 36
6 32 RUS19861118 SAMOKHVALOV Anton RUS 35
7 41 BLR19880106 PAPOK Siarhei BLR 34
8 15 RUS19890306 KOVALEV Evgeny HCL 34
9 5 RUS19900814 MAIKIN Roman RVL 33
10 27 RUS19900304 BELYKH Sergey T21 27
11 79 RUS19900327 SINITSYN Kirill DIN 24
12 12 RUS19900123 FROLOV Igor TIK 24
13 33 RUS19861118 SAMOKHVALOV Dmitry RUS 21
14 10 RUS19910524 KATYRIN Roman TIK 17
15 7 RUS19890711 POKIDOV Maxim TIK 16
16 29 * RUS19941031 MAMYKIN Matvey T21 16
17 20 UKR19850417 PAKHTUSOV Anatoliy I1SD 15
18 19 UKR19900414 VASILYEV Maksym I1SD 14
19 31 RUS19881214 BAKHIN Evgeny RUS 14
20 37 * BLR19940703 RAMANAU Raman BLR 14
21 46 RUS19870201 BOZENKO Kirill CSK 12
22 8 RUS19880627 IGNATEV Dmitrii TIK 10
23 80 RUS19870309 GORODNICHEV Ilya DIN 10
24 6 RUS19870124 KRITSKI1Y Timofey RVL 8
25 56 * BLR19950121 HARAKHAVIK Uladzimir BLB 8
26 84 * RUS19930710 POPP Ilvan DIN 6
27 81 * RUS19940104 [1VANOV Evgenii DIN 6
28 9 * RUS19930202 ZVERKOV Evgeny TIK 5
29 30 * RUS19930325 KUGAEVSKII Nikita T21 5
30 49 * BLR19940721 SHEMETAU Mikhail RCB 4
31 89 * RUS19950124 KOBERNYAK Evgenii MGF 4
32 68 * RUS19940820 ZOTOV Evgeny SHV 4
33 16 * RUS19920321 GRIGORIEV Alexander HCL 3
34 87 * RUS19950331 ODEGOV Ivan MGF 3
35 14 * RUS19920306 SAVITSKIY Ilvan HCL 3
36 24 UKR19830616 POPKOV Vitaliy 1SD 3
37 45 RUS19890905 BEREZKIN Denis CSK 2
38 25 * RUS19931012 ZHUYKOV Denis T21 1
39 85 * RUS19950809 SOLOVEV Pavel MGF 1
40 70 * RUS19940420 KRAINOV Leonid SHV 1

Page 6/7



® Russian Cycling Federation

N\ International Stage Race
Tour of Kavkaz Class 2.2
02 - 06 October 2014 Republic Adygeya

General mountains classification

UCI Code Surname, name Team Pts.
1 4 RUS19891122 BOEV lgor RVL 6
2 3 RUS19820703 FIRSANOV Sergey RVL 4
3 80 RUS19870309 GORODNICHEV Ilya DIN 4
4 2 RUS19900307 ERSHOV Artur RVL 4
5 50 * BLR19921114 ZHAROVEN Mikita RCB 2
6 7 RUS19890711 POKIDOV Maxim TIK 2
7 12 RUS19900123 FROLOV lgor TIK 2
8 33 RUS19861118 SAMOKHVALOV Dmitry RUS 1
9 67 RUS19850118 ZHDANOV Alexander SHV 1
10 29  * RUS19941031 MAMYKIN Matvey T21 1
11 85 * RUS19950809 SOLOVEV Pavel MGF 1

President of the Commissaires®™ panel Finish Judge
Philip Pollard (GBR) Ekaterina Vlaskina (RUS)
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